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General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

PDF Downloads

(2] 0.64% (1.54)

US21036P1084
STZ

NYSE

usb

Consumer Products
Stock

40,297 EUR

S&P 500

235.62 USD (100)
243.56 USD (400)
239.47 USD
241.53 USD
237.6971 USD
239.87 USD
240.086294 USD
890,649
213,777,623.93
20,779
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet
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Headline Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=US21036P1084-2024-08-11.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DUS21036P1084
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US21036P1084&ID_NOTATION=259211
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20market&ISIN=US21036P1084&ID_NOTATION=259211
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=401872
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ae61ed0d361e8cf80f658b0b67d06a2d8b67824653163bc4790349197cd5fbfa&idfile=60828&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60828%2F2024-08-09%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=58033253a1fdb7f3d&time=1723452452&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=401611
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=093275ee178a33d7e09024763e48871ec2893f50503743eca8c70988b7bb2ce1&idfile=60823&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60823%2F2024-08-08%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=a831fa3064f03d78a&time=1723452452&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=401326
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7de56f42385260b03169bb00aa9bb1dce63a19b549ef49e81f3724c45a220782&idfile=60818&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60818%2F2024-08-07%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=f5fabc6847dcdfbcf&time=1723452452&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=401126
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=71f48fb196aad385ea49d6fb677fd91299db4aa6d0ed2d1fcf4ea29709734341&idfile=60809&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60809%2F2024-08-06%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=e3930f40731e874e6&time=1723452452&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=400924
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d8c6fd2534b2758a082087ed3ae3f3b00721a7f7a6c7df7f4afbef95e790a7fb&idfile=60802&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60802%2F2024-08-05%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=7abb3183db20f12de&time=1723452452&tool=RSC
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Details

2024/08/09 22:00:01

Price

241.41 USD

Difference (] 0.64% (1.54)
General attributes
ISIN US21036P1084
Symbol STz
Exchange NYSE
Currency uUsD
Sector Consumer Products
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 40,297 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 235.62 USD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 243.56 USD (400)
Open 239.47 USD
High 241.53 USD
Low 237.6971 USD
Close (prev. day) 239.87 USD
VWAP 240.086294 USD
Volume (pcs) 890,649
Trading volume 213,777,623.93
Number of trades 20,779
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y

Perf (%) -0.47% -10.77% +11.15%
Perf (abs.) -1.14 -29.14 +24.22
Beta 0.41 0.59 0.57
Volatility 19.82 19.24 21.07
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Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F]

Vienna Stock Exchange
Tradegate

Stuttgart

NYSE

Munich

Date

2024/
08/09

2024/
08/09

2024/
08/09

2024/
08/09

2024/

Time

17:32

22:26

08:05

22:00

08:03

Price

219.50 EUR

22110 EUR

219.20 EUR

241.41 USD

219.30 EUR

238.81 USD (1,097,715
248.66 USD (1,263,867
255.64 USD (1,190,343

274.87 USD (2024/04/11
235.57 USD (2024/08/05
274.87 USD (2024/04/11
227.50 USD (2023/10/13

)
)
)
250.54 USD (1,129,879)
)
)
)
)

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades

0.00 4

0.02 4

0.00 3

213.78 20,779

0.00 B
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=259211
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=344883418
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=35395961
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=77428279
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=79764567
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London Stock Exchange

Frankfurt

Euronext Milan MTF
Trading After Hours

Euronext Milan MTF Global
Equity Market

Duesseldorf

Berlin

08/09

2021/
02/04

2024/
08/09

2024/
07/12

2024/
08/09

2024/
08/09

2024/
08/09

16:24

08:01

20:16

17:44

19:31

08:13

196.3585 CHF 0.00

219.30 EUR

243.30 EUR

219.30 EUR

219.40 EUR

219.40 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=154078246
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=11068470
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440213864
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440213864
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439907449
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439907449
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32323681
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=365343660

CONSTELLATION BRANDS INC

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

Constellation Brands, Inc. engages in the production, marketing, and distribution of beer,
wine, and spirits. It operates through the following segments: Beer, Wine and Spirits,
Corporate Operations and Other, and Canopy. The Beer segment includes imported and
craft beer brands. The Wine and Spirits segment sells wine brands across all categories-
table wine, sparkling wine, and dessert wine-and across all price points. The Corporate
Operations and Other segment refers to the costs of executive management, corporate
Contact Details development, corporate finance, human resources, internal audit, investor relations, legal,
public relations, and information technology. The Canopy segment consists of canopy equity
CONSTELLATION BRANDS INC. method Investments. The company was founded by Marvin Sands in 1945 and is
-- headquartered in Rochester, NY.

50 East Broad Street - 14614 Rochester
Telefon: +1-585-678-7100

m Constellation Brands

Fax: + Members of Management Board
3R REE I E S ERl Christopher Chairman of Board of
Baldwin Directors
PDF Downloads Richard Sands Member of Board of
Company report: CONSTELLATION & DISeR
BRANDS INC Christy Clark Member of Board of
Directors
Daniel McCarthy ~ Member of Board of
Directors
Ernesto Member of Board of

Hernandez Quiroz
Jennifer Daniels

Jose Garza
Judy Schmeling
Luca Zaramella
Nicholas Fink
Robert Sands
William Giles
William A.
Newlands

Garth Hankinson
Jim Bourdeau
Jim Sabia

Kris Carey
Mallika Monteiro

Michael McGrew

Sam Glaetzer

Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
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mailto:press@cbrands.com
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=US21036P1084-2024-08-11.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DUS21036P1084
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Committee
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